
Date
Start 
Time

End 
Time Board Subject Code

length of 
exam

Wed, 24 Apr 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Art Year 13 - Art - Day 1 9AD0 02 all day
Thu, 25 Apr 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Art Year 13 - Art - Day 2 9AD0 02 all day
Thu, 25 Apr 2024 09:00 12:00 Pearson Drama Investigating Practitioners' Work 31555H01 3hrs
Fri, 26 Apr 2024 08:30 15:00 Pearson Art Year 13 - Art - Day 3 9AD0 02 all day

Wed, 01 May 2024 09:00 12:00 Pearson Drama Investigating Practitioners' Work 31555H01 3hrs
Thu, 02 May 2024 09:00 11:30 Pearson Sport Fitness Training And Programming 31525H01 2hrs 30
Fri, 03 May 2024 09:00 12:00 Pearson Sport Applied Sport And Exercise Psychology 31815H01 3hrs
Tue, 14 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Business Studies Paper 1 7132/1 2 hrs
Wed, 15 May 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson Sport Anatomy And Physiology 31524H01 1hr 30
Thu, 16 May 2024 09:00 11:15 Pearson Geography Paper 1 9GE0 01 2hr 15
Thu, 16 May 2024 14:00 15:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based 4543UB0-1 1hr 30
Fri, 17 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Paper 1 7182/1 2 hrs

Mon, 20 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Paper 1 7192/1 2 hrs
Tue, 21 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Business Studies Paper 2 7132/2 2 hrs
Wed, 22 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Paper 2 7182/2 2 hrs
Wed, 22 May 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson Further Mathematics Core Pure Mathematics 1 9FM0 01 1hr 30

Thu, 23 May 2024 09:00 11:30 OCR History A
Popular culture and the witchcraze of the 16th 
and 17th centuries Y312/01 2hrs 30

Fri, 24 May 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 1 7408/1 2hrs
Fri, 24 May 2024 09:00 11:15 Pearson Drama Written Paper 9ET0 01 2hr 15
Mon, 03 Jun 2024 09:00 11:15 Pearson Geography Paper 2 9GE0 02 2hr 15
Mon, 03 Jun 2024 14:00 16:00 AQA Psychology Paper 3 7182/3 2 hrs
Mon, 03 Jun 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson Further Mathematics Core Pure Mathematics 2 9FM0 02 1hr 30
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Paper 2 7192/2 2 hrs
Tue, 04 Jun 2024 14:00 16:00 Pearson Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1 9MA0 01 2hrs
Wed, 05 Jun 2024 09:00 10:15 Pearson English Literature Prose 9ET0 02 1hr 15
Wed, 05 Jun 2024 14:00 16:30 AQA Biology Paper 1 7402/1 2 hrs
Wed, 05 Jun 2024 14:00 15:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based 4543UD0-1 1hr 30
Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 2 7408/2 2 hrs



Thu, 06 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Business Studies Paper 3 7132/3 2 hrs
Fri, 07 Jun 2024 14:00 15:30 OCR History A Britain 1930 1997 Written Y113/01 1hr 30

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 7405/1 2 hrs
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 Pearson French Listen, reading & Translation 9FR0 01 2hrs
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 14:00 16:30 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 7405/1 2 hrs
Mon, 10 Jun 2024 14:00 16:15 Pearson Geography Paper 3 9GE0 03 2hr 15

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 09:00 10:00 OCR History A
The French Revolution and the rule of Napoleon 
1774-1815 Y213/01 1hr 

Tue, 11 Jun 2024 14:00 16:00 Pearson Mathematics Pure Mathematics 2 9MA0 02 2hrs
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 14:00 16:00 AQA Sociology Paper 3 7192/3 2 hrs
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 7402/2 2 hrs
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 14:00 16:15 Pearson English Literature Poetry 9ET0 03 2hr 15
Fri, 14 Jun 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson Further Mathematics Further Statistics 1 9FM0 3B 1hr 30

Mon, 17 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Physics Paper 3 Sections A & B Opt A 7408/3/A 2 hrs
Tue, 18 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry  Paper 2 7405/2 2 hrs
Wed, 19 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Biology Paper 3 7402/3 2 hrs
Wed, 19 Jun 2024 09:00 11:40 Pearson French Written Response Works & Translation 9FR0 02 2hr 40
Thu, 20 Jun 2024 14:00 16:00 Pearson Mathematics Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0 03 2hrs
Fri, 21 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 3 7405/3 2 hrs
Fri, 21 Jun 2024 14:00 15:30 Pearson Further Mathematics Decision Maths 1 9FM0 3D 1hr 30


